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2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Event 26 Women, 200m Breaststroke 14 years and older
11.03.2018 - 9:16 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 14 LAT

1. DRAGAN Julia 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:49.01 557 38.43 44.04 43.93 42.61
2. BEDNARZ Julia 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamosc 2:50.22 545 37.70 44.48 44.72 43.32
3. WECKWERT Iga 14 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 2:52.42 525 40.21 44.49 44.50 43.22
4. MALEC Klaudia 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamosc 2:52.63 523 39.23 45.43 45.59 42.38
5. MIKOLAJCZYK Maja 14 UKS SP-149 Lodz 2:54.22 509 39.48 44.89 45.38 44.47
6. GOMULKA Natalia 14 UKS 190 Lodz 2:54.60 505 40.15 45.00 45.40 44.05
7. HAR Zofia 14 MKS Piaseczno 2:55.79 495 38.99 45.07 45.99 45.74
8. KOWALCZYK Gabriela 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:57.16 484 39.93 45.81 46.13 45.29
9. PACKO Maja 14 SKF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Maz.2:57.60 480 41.26 45.12 46.00 45.22

10. JANISZEWSKA Wiktoria 14 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 3:33.60 276 47.12 53.75 57.76 54.97

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 15 LAT

1. RUSSEK Agata 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:40.19 654 36.37 40.56 41.67 41.59
2. HELLAK Emilia 15 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:42.48 627 36.41 41.42 42.11 42.54
3. CYNARSKA Weronika 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:44.63 603 38.17 42.15 42.57 41.74
4. DOPART Marcelina 15 ULKS ,,Wodny Swiat'' 2:49.06 557 36.63 43.79 44.67 43.97
5. OBAJTEK Aleksandra 15 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 2:50.29 545 38.52 43.48 44.00 44.29
6. BLAZEJEWSKA Nikola 15 MUKS Wodnik Lask 2:50.48 543 38.31 44.20 44.97 43.00
7. WOJTKOWIAK Alicja 15 MKS Park Wodny Tarn. Gory2:50.85 539 37.02 43.46 45.33 45.04
8. WLODARKIEWICZ M. 15 UKS Pirania Targowek 2:51.95 529 37.78 43.76 45.37 45.04
9. KUREK Agnieszka 15 UKS ,,Jedynka'' SP SOLEX 2:53.22 517 40.69 45.51 43.75 43.27

10. ROKITA Hanna 15 MKS Park Wodny Tarn. Gory2:54.97 502 38.83 44.86 45.60 45.68
11. OLECH Cecylia 15 Srodmiejski UKS 2:56.54 489 38.08 45.46 46.35 46.65
12. MACIEJEWSKA Beata 15 UKS SP-149 Lodz 2:57.43 481 40.96 46.20 45.55 44.72
13. GLISZCZYNSKA Aleksandra15 UKS ,,Jedynka'' SP SOLEX 2:59.30 467 42.31 46.10 46.24 44.65
14. GORAL Paula 15 UKS ,,Dwojka'' Tczew 3:02.68 441 40.88 45.82 47.71 48.27
15. LAKOMIAK Julia 15 KKS ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz3:03.52 435 40.49 46.20 47.96 48.87
16. KOCZYK Aleksandra 15 UKS Zoliborz 3:07.48 408 40.46 47.38 48.81 50.83
17. DZIEDZIC Vanessa 15 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 3:08.13 404 41.65 48.03 48.24 50.21
18. RESZKIEWICZ Zuzanna 15 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 3:17.63 348 44.33 50.85 52.49 49.96
19. CIESIELSKA Natalia 15 UKS SP-149 Lodz 3:24.32 315 44.67 52.10 54.32 53.23
20. KARWOWSKA anna 15 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 3:30.08 290 47.06 55.28 54.34 53.40

JUNIOR MŁODSZY 16 LAT

1. DOBOSZ Kalina 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:42.21 630 37.06 40.69 41.80 42.66
2. TERLECKA Anna 16 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 2:49.81 549 38.31 42.80 44.52 44.18
3. KRYPA Oliwia 16 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy2:52.02 528 37.62 43.69 44.93 45.78
4. BYLINSKA Agnieszka 16 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 2:59.60 464 40.48 45.41 46.50 47.21
5. PRUSIK Kamila 16 MKP Szczecin 2:59.88 462 40.86 47.12 46.48 45.42
6. WASAK Aleksandra 16 KS Barakuda Minsk Mazowiecki3:06.54 414 42.14 48.07 48.64 47.69
7. POLASIK Natalia 16 MKS Medyk Gizycko 3:11.53 383 43.11 48.67 49.57 50.18

JUNIOR 17 - 18 LAT

1. ZMUDA Weronika 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:31.74 770 35.22 38.88 38.28 39.36
REKORD WOJEWÓDZTWA LUBELSKIEGO

2. IWANOWSKA Alexandra 18 KU AZS Politechniki Lodzkiej2:37.78 685 36.65 40.16 40.34 40.63
3. HALLMANN Weronika 18 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:37.99 682 37.03 39.94 40.63 40.39
4. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 17 TP Skalar Slupsk 2:42.87 623 36.81 41.77 42.47 41.82
5. KOCJAN Victoria 18 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz 2:45.47 594 37.02 42.84 43.02 42.59
6. SMETEK Wiktoria 17 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 2:46.09 587 36.93 42.03 43.61 43.52
7. SZOPA Marta 18 CSTiR Strzyzow 2:47.86 569 38.56 43.70 43.51 42.09
8. MARUSZCZYK Beata 18 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz 2:49.08 556 37.54 43.53 44.87 43.14
9. GAWRONSKA Zoe 18 MKP Szczecin 2:55.23 500 39.81 44.76 45.58 45.08

10. KISIEL Gabriela 18 MKP Szczecin 2:55.56 497 39.06 45.09 46.48 44.93
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2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Event 26, Women, 200m Breaststroke, JUNIOR 17 - 18 LAT

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

11. WESOLOWSKA Agata 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:57.71 479 39.14 45.17 46.91 46.49
12. POSLUSZNA Patrycja 17 MUKP Fala Ropczyce 3:02.12 445 39.16 45.20 48.49 49.27
13. KUROPATWA Weronika 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 3:02.41 443 42.05 46.19 46.33 47.84

OPEN

1. ZMUDA Weronika 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:31.74 770 35.22 38.88 38.28 39.36
REKORD WOJEWÓDZTWA LUBELSKIEGO

2. SAMULA Wiktoria 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:37.38 690 36.42 39.43 39.92 41.61
3. IWANOWSKA Alexandra 18 KU AZS Politechniki Lodzkiej2:37.78 685 36.65 40.16 40.34 40.63
4. HALLMANN Weronika 18 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:37.99 682 37.03 39.94 40.63 40.39
5. RUSSEK Agata 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:40.19 654 36.37 40.56 41.67 41.59
6. URYGA Paulina 23 KU AZS AGH Krakow 2:40.91 646 36.22 40.79 41.24 42.66
7. DOBOSZ Kalina 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:42.21 630 37.06 40.69 41.80 42.66
8. HELLAK Emilia 15 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:42.48 627 36.41 41.42 42.11 42.54
9. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 17 TP Skalar Slupsk 2:42.87 623 36.81 41.77 42.47 41.82

10. CIESLAK Katarzyna 24 KS Posnania Poznan 2:43.61 614 37.66 42.31 41.41 42.23
11. CYNARSKA Weronika 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:44.63 603 38.17 42.15 42.57 41.74
12. SZTANDERA Dominika 21 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 2:45.02 599 36.25 42.65 43.34 42.78
13. KOCJAN Victoria 18 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz 2:45.47 594 37.02 42.84 43.02 42.59
14. SMETEK Wiktoria 17 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 2:46.09 587 36.93 42.03 43.61 43.52
15. SZOPA Marta 18 CSTiR Strzyzow 2:47.86 569 38.56 43.70 43.51 42.09
16. DRAGAN Julia 14 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 2:49.01 557 38.43 44.04 43.93 42.61
17. DOPART Marcelina 15 ULKS ,,Wodny Swiat'' 2:49.06 557 36.63 43.79 44.67 43.97
18. MARUSZCZYK Beata 18 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz 2:49.08 556 37.54 43.53 44.87 43.14
19. TERLECKA Anna 16 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 2:49.81 549 38.31 42.80 44.52 44.18
20. BEDNARZ Julia 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamosc 2:50.22 545 37.70 44.48 44.72 43.32
21. OBAJTEK Aleksandra 15 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 2:50.29 545 38.52 43.48 44.00 44.29
22. BLAZEJEWSKA Nikola 15 MUKS Wodnik Lask 2:50.48 543 38.31 44.20 44.97 43.00
23. WOJTKOWIAK Alicja 15 MKS Park Wodny Tarn. Gory2:50.85 539 37.02 43.46 45.33 45.04
24. WLODARKIEWICZ M. 15 UKS Pirania Targowek 2:51.95 529 37.78 43.76 45.37 45.04
25. KRYPA Oliwia 16 UKS Manta Warszawa Wlochy2:52.02 528 37.62 43.69 44.93 45.78
26. WECKWERT Iga 14 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 2:52.42 525 40.21 44.49 44.50 43.22
27. MALEC Klaudia 14 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamosc 2:52.63 523 39.23 45.43 45.59 42.38
28. KUREK Agnieszka 15 UKS ,,Jedynka'' SP SOLEX 2:53.22 517 40.69 45.51 43.75 43.27
29. MIKOLAJCZYK Maja 14 UKS SP-149 Lodz 2:54.22 509 39.48 44.89 45.38 44.47
30. GOMULKA Natalia 14 UKS 190 Lodz 2:54.60 505 40.15 45.00 45.40 44.05
31. ROKITA Hanna 15 MKS Park Wodny Tarn. Gory2:54.97 502 38.83 44.86 45.60 45.68
32. GAWRONSKA Zoe 18 MKP Szczecin 2:55.23 500 39.81 44.76 45.58 45.08
33. KISIEL Gabriela 18 MKP Szczecin 2:55.56 497 39.06 45.09 46.48 44.93
34. HAR Zofia 14 MKS Piaseczno 2:55.79 495 38.99 45.07 45.99 45.74
35. OLECH Cecylia 15 Srodmiejski UKS 2:56.54 489 38.08 45.46 46.35 46.65
36. KOWALCZYK Gabriela 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:57.16 484 39.93 45.81 46.13 45.29
37. MACIEJEWSKA Beata 15 UKS SP-149 Lodz 2:57.43 481 40.96 46.20 45.55 44.72
38. PACKO Maja 14 SKF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Maz.2:57.60 480 41.26 45.12 46.00 45.22
39. WESOLOWSKA Agata 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:57.71 479 39.14 45.17 46.91 46.49
40. GLISZCZYNSKA Aleksandra15 UKS ,,Jedynka'' SP SOLEX 2:59.30 467 42.31 46.10 46.24 44.65
41. BYLINSKA Agnieszka 16 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 2:59.60 464 40.48 45.41 46.50 47.21
42. PRUSIK Kamila 16 MKP Szczecin 2:59.88 462 40.86 47.12 46.48 45.42
43. POSLUSZNA Patrycja 17 MUKP Fala Ropczyce 3:02.12 445 39.16 45.20 48.49 49.27
44. KUROPATWA Weronika 17 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 3:02.41 443 42.05 46.19 46.33 47.84
45. GORAL Paula 15 UKS ,,Dwojka'' Tczew 3:02.68 441 40.88 45.82 47.71 48.27
46. LAKOMIAK Julia 15 KKS ,,Wlokniarz'' 1925 Kalisz3:03.52 435 40.49 46.20 47.96 48.87
47. WASAK Aleksandra 16 KS Barakuda Minsk Mazowiecki3:06.54 414 42.14 48.07 48.64 47.69
48. KOCZYK Aleksandra 15 UKS Zoliborz 3:07.48 408 40.46 47.38 48.81 50.83
49. DZIEDZIC Vanessa 15 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 3:08.13 404 41.65 48.03 48.24 50.21
50. POLASIK Natalia 16 MKS Medyk Gizycko 3:11.53 383 43.11 48.67 49.57 50.18
51. RESZKIEWICZ Zuzanna 15 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 3:17.63 348 44.33 50.85 52.49 49.96
52. CIESIELSKA Natalia 15 UKS SP-149 Lodz 3:24.32 315 44.67 52.10 54.32 53.23
53. KARWOWSKA anna 15 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 3:30.08 290 47.06 55.28 54.34 53.40
54. JANISZEWSKA Wiktoria 14 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 3:33.60 276 47.12 53.75 57.76 54.97


